09/01/2016

NEW PRESENTERS

COMMISSION ON PEACE OFFICER STANDARDS AND TRAINING
TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU
COURSE CERT STATS REPORT

. ALLAN HANCOCK COLLEGE POLICE DEPARTMENT -

0. TRAINING ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC SAFETY,

ALPINE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT - 2160

CLARK D. STUART - 1291
DEL REY OAKS POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1290

REPORT FROM 05/01/2016 TO 08/31/2016

1143

INC. - 1179

HACIENDA LA PUENTE UNIFIED SCH DIST POLICE DEPT - 1196

MASTAGNI HOLSTEDT, APC - 1172

SANTA CRUZ DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE -

1
1
2
3
4
5. GET SAFE - 1239
6
7
8
9

SITNA SOLUTIONS - 1176

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS

CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

COURSES

CERTIFICATION REQUESTS
COURSES CERTIFIED

COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED
DECERTIFIED COURSES

INACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

1292
MAY JUNE
3 3
0 0
21 23
16 33
134 202
100 10
0 0

JULY

18
17
153
128

AUGUST

15
24
222
580

TOTAL FOR
MAY TO AUG

77
90
711
818

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE
2015

253
235
1863
196

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE
2016

33
41
375
708

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL

3804

849



