TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU

COURSE CERT STATS REPORT

REPORT FROM 05/01/2016 TO 08/31/2016

NEW PRESENTERS

- 1. ALLAN HANCOCK COLLEGE POLICE DEPARTMENT 1143
- 10. TRAINING ALLIANCE FOR PUBLIC SAFETY, INC. 1179
- 2. ALPINE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 2160
- 3. CLARK D. STUART 1291
- 4. DEL REY OAKS POLICE DEPARTMENT 1290
- 5. GET SAFE 1239
- 6. HACIENDA LA PUENTE UNIFIED SCH DIST POLICE DEPT 1196
- 7. MASTAGNI HOLSTEDT, APC 1172
- 8. SANTA CRUZ DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE 1292
- 9. SITNA SOLUTIONS 1176

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	TOTAL FOR	TOTAL YEAR-TO-DATE 2015	TOTAL YEAR-TO-DATE 2016	TOTAL
CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS	3	3	0	4 1	10 1	14 2	5 1	
COURSES								
CERTIFICATION REQUESTS	21	23	18	15	77	253	33	
COURSES CERTIFIED	16	33	17	24	90	235	41	
COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED	134	202	153	222	711	1863	375	
DECERTIFIED COURSES	100	10	128	580	818	196	708	
INACTIVE COURSES	0	0	0	5	5	2	5	

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES 3804

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS 849